

Bristol Ponds Stormwater Improvements (#9833986)													
Owner: Broken Arrow, City of													
Solicitor: Broken Arrow, City of													
09/16/2025 01:45 PM CDT													
						Engineer Estimate		Cherokee Pride Construction Inc./ Sapulpa, ok		Ground Level, LLC		Stronghand LLC	
Section Title	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
	1	201(A)	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LSUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$9,331.59	\$9,331.59
	2	202(H)	EARTHWORK	LSUM	1	\$18,662.50	\$18,662.50	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,500.00	\$30,500.00	\$59,506.48	\$59,506.48
	3	205(A)	TYPE A SALVAGED TOPSOIL	LSUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,325.04	\$7,325.04
	4	221(B)	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	1346	\$4.50	\$6,057.00	\$1.00	\$1,346.00	\$5.50	\$7,403.00	\$2.90	\$3,903.40
	5	221(E)	TEMPORARY SILT DIKE	LF	210	\$22.00	\$4,620.00	\$10.00	\$2,100.00	\$25.00	\$5,250.00	\$8.28	\$1,738.80
	6	230(A)	SOLID SLAB SODDING	SY	1640	\$4.00	\$6,560.00	\$5.00	\$8,200.00	\$5.00	\$8,200.00	\$5.90	\$9,676.00
	7	242	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,102.50	\$1,102.50
	8	601(B)	TYPE I-A PLAIN RIP-RAP (12" THICK) W/ FILTER BLANKET	TON	36	\$150.00	\$5,400.00	\$500.00	\$18,000.00	\$375.00	\$13,500.00	\$345.43	\$12,435.48
	9	613(Z)	DEWATERING	DAY	15	\$1,400.00	\$21,000.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,560.00	\$23,400.00	\$1,594.45	\$23,916.75
	10	641	MOBILIZATION	LSUM	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$46,565.11	\$46,565.11
	11	642(B)	CONSTRUCTION STAKING LEVEL II	LSUM	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,756.25	\$2,756.25
BASE BID TOTAL:							\$139,799.50		\$73,146.00		\$139,753.00		\$178,257.40
	12	202(H)	EARTHWORK	LSUM	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,707.07	\$2,707.07
	13	205(A)	TYPE A-SALVAGED TOPSOIL	LSUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$732.52	\$732.52
	14	230(A)	SOLID SLAB SODDING	SY	228	\$4.00	\$912.00	\$5.00	\$1,140.00	\$5.00	\$1,140.00	\$7.02	\$1,600.56
	15	509(A)	CLASS AA CONCRETE + REINFORCEMENT	Cu Yd	3	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$990.62	\$2,971.86
	16	601(B)	TYPE I-A PLAIN RIPRAP (12" THICK) WITH FILTER BLANKET	TON	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$345.43	\$345.43
ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1 TOTAL:							\$15,062.00		\$13,640.00		\$13,940.00		\$8,357.44
BASE BID + ADD. ALTERNATE NO. 1 TOTAL:							\$154,861.50		\$86,786.00		\$153,693.00		\$186,614.84

I Certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids Received at 1:45pm on September 16th, 2025. This Document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular bidder. The City of Broken Arrow reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids.



Sarah Walters, P.E., CFM
Stormwater Project Manager